Data sheet
FO extension set for module and keystone surface
mounted housing
     Page 1/5
P/N
130861-MSK-E
EAN 4250184133490
2024/02/13

Accessories
P/N Designation
15090301-I OpDAT splice protection cover for 12 crimp splices
15090302-I OpDAT splice protection cover for 6 shrink splices
Data sheet
FO extension set for module and keystone surface
mounted housing
     Page 4/5
P/N
130861-MSK-E
EAN 4250184133490
2024/02/13
Version: S
Accessories from
P/N Designation
130861-0302-E Modul surface mount housing 3 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0302KE Keystone surface mount housing 3 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0402-E Modul surface mount housing 4 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0402KE Keystone surface mount housing 4 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0602-E Modul surface mount housing 6 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0602KE Keystone surface mount housing 6 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802-E Modul surface mount housing 8 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE Keystone surface mount housing 8 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE85 AP Patchfeld unbestückt für 8xRJ45 RAL 9010 Keystone AP-Geh 8 Port ZATEC
130861-1202-E Modul surface mount housing 12 port pure white, unequipped
130861-1202KE Keystone surface mount housing 12 port pure white, unequipped
130861-1602-E Modul surface mount housing 16 port pure white, unequipped
130861-1602KE Keystone surface mount housing 16 port pure white, unequipped
130861-2402-E Modul surface mount housing 2x12 port pure white, unequipped
130861-2402KE Keystone surface mount housing 2x12 port pure white, unequipped
Data sheet
FO extension set for module and keystone surface